
Hobart () -vs- Babson ()
11/28/1999 at Unknown

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 11/28/1999
Start: 4:05pm
Time:
Location: Unknown
Officials: Referee: Pat Crump; Referee: Bill Doiron; Linesman: Rick
Ziegler; Scorer: Dan Mocciaci

Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT 1 Total
Hobart 0 2 0 0 2
Babson 0 1 1 1 3

HOB: Sean Elliot (1); Zach Mundy (1)
BAB: Rob Winslow (1); Bobby Weston (1); Bryan Bufkin (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type HOB BAB
2nd 02:24 HOB Sean Elliot Unassisted SH 1 0
2nd 11:30 BAB Bobby Weston Pat Dolezal, Bryan Bufkin PP 1 1
2nd 15:57 HOB Zach Mundy Unassisted, Tim McCarthy PP 2 1
3rd 00:41 BAB Rob Winslow Eric Bookbinder, Pat Dolezal PP 2 2
OT 09:38 BAB Bryan Bufkin Eric Bookbinder PP 2 3

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BAB Rob Winslow 02:00 ROUGHING 02:34 PP
1st HOB Kyle Moore 02:00 HOOKING 06:30 PP
1st HOB Cam Matheson 02:00 HIGH STICKING 10:32 PP
1st BAB Jedd Morin 02:00 INTERFERENCE 10:50 PP
1st HOB Kyle Moore 02:00 BOARDING 11:39 PP
1st BAB Eric Bookbinder 02:00 HITTING AFTER WHISTLE 13:27
1st HOB Chris Connolly 02:00 HITTING AFTER WHISTLE 13:27
1st HOB Greg Reynholds 02:00 CHARGING 17:16 PP
2nd HOB Mark Yetman 02:00 TRIPPING 01:32 PP
2nd BAB Pat Dolezal 02:00 TRIPPING 02:56 PP
2nd BAB Jason Savageau 02:00 INTERFERENCE 08:29 PP
2nd HOB Jerry Toomey 02:00 HOOKING 10:16 PP
2nd BAB Jim O'Brien 02:00 HOLDING 14:57 PP
2nd BAB Jason Savageau 02:00 INTERFERENCE 17:37 PP
2nd HOB Greg Reynholds 02:00 SLASHING 19:40 PP
3rd HOB Greg Reynholds 02:00 HOOKING 01:40 PP
3rd BAB Brad Schroyer 02:00 HOOKING 04:10 PP
2nd HOB Scott Frein 02:00 INTERFERENCE 17:59 PP
4th HOB Geoff Barlow 02:00 SLASHING 00:46 PP
4th HOB Greg Reynholds 02:00 SLASHING 04:47 PP
4th BAB Rob Winslow 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT 06:03 PP
4th HOB Geoff Barlow 02:00 SLASHING 08:30 PP
4th HOB Mark Yetman 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT 09:19
3rd HOB Greg Reynholds 02:00 INTERFERENCE 05:17 PP



Individual
Hobart 2

Babson 3

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
3 Matt Daley 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Sean Elliot 1 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Zach Mundy 1 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Chris Petrie 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Travis Finkle 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Dan Bush 0 0 0 0 - - 0

RW 11 Matt Pane 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Brad Boyer 0 0 0 0 - - 0

C 16 Greg Reynholds 0 0 0 0 - 5-10 0
D 17 Kyle Moore 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0

19 Scott Frein 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
20 James Starr 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Mark Costello 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Cam Matheson 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
24 Mark Yetman 0 0 0 0 - 2-12 0
25 Tim McCarthy 0 1 0 0 - - 0

LW 26 Jerry Toomey 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
28 Geoff Barlow 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0

G 35 Chris Connolly 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
Totals 2 1 0 0 0-0 15-38 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Pat Dolezal 0 2 0 0 - 1-2 0
3 Jim O'Brien 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

D 4 Glen Mclachlan 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Ryan Sarver 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Yanik Fournier 0 0 0 0 - - 0

LW 8 Eric Bookbinder 0 2 0 0 - 1-2 0
9 Brad Schroyer 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
10 Jason Savageau 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
11 John Lobissier 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Jeff Perry 0 0 0 0 - - 0

C 16 Rob Winslow 1 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
RW 17 Bobby Weston 1 0 0 0 - - 0

20 Bryan Bufkin 1 1 0 0 - - 0
21 Joe Grabiec 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Andy Dratch 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 23 Jedd Morin 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
24 Kyle Fruetel 0 0 0 0 - - 0

G 30 Greg Berard 0 0 0 0 - - 0
Totals 3 5 0 0 0-0 9-18 0

Hobart Goalkeeping Babson Goalkeeping

Hobart Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
35 Chris Connolly 69:38 3 0 44

Totals 3 0 44

Babson Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Greg Berard 69:38 2 0 37

Totals 2 0 37

Hobart Faceoffs Babson Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


